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Team Competition Results - Overall & By Region

Overall

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th

Region
Northeast
Great Lakes
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Southeast
Northeast
Great Lakes
South Central
South Central
Northwest
South Central
Northeast
South Central
North Central
Southwest
North Central
Gulf

Great Lakes
Southwest
Southwest
Southeast
Gulf

South Central
South Central
Great Lakes
Gulf
Southeast
Southwest
Southeast
South Central
South Central
Southeast
Gulf

South Central
South Central
South Central
International

Color

Kelly Green
Sky Blue

Red

Orange

Gold

Sky Blue
Lime

Bright Yellow
Lime

Beige

Red

Sky Blue
Turquoise
Lime

Orange

Sky Blue
Lime

Bright Yellow
Orange
Bright Yellow
Red

Bright Yellow
Red

Red

Gold

Bright Yellow
Red

Bright Yellow
Bright Yellow
Sky Blue

Sky Blue
Lime

Kelly Green
Orange

Lime

Light Gray
White

Sky Blue
Lime

Score
2,937,000
1,805,000
1,737,500
1,643,000
1,574,000
1,453,500
1,293,500
1,236,000
1,153,000
1,126,000
1,123,500
1,064,000
1,029,500
1,026,500

785,000
758,500
645,000
613,500
473,000
468,000
431,000
376,000
355,000
347,500
253,500
217,000
203,000
185,000
167,000
151,500
131,000
106,500
102,000
83,000
68,000
52,500
41,000
20,000
500

Great Lakes

Color
1st Sky Blue
2nd Lime
3rd Bright Yellow
Gulf
Color
1st Orange
2nd Red

3rd Bright Yellow
North Central

Color
1st Sky Blue
2nd  Bright Yellow
Northeast

Color
1st Kelly Green
2nd Red
3rd  Orange
Northwest

Color
1st Sky Blue
South Central

Color
1st Beige
2nd Red
3rd  Turquoise
Southeast

Color
1st Lime
2nd  Red
3rd Bright Yellow
Southwest

Color
1st Red
2nd  Bright Yellow
3rd  Sky Blue

Score
1,805,000
1,153,000

468,000

Score
473,000
347,500
185,000

Score
758,500
613,500

Score
2,937,000
1,737,500
1,643,000

Score
1,064,000

Score
1,126,000
1,123,500
1,029,500

Score

1,293,500
355,000
167,000

Score
431,000
376,000
151,500



