Team Competition Results - Overall & By Region

<u>Overall</u>				Gre	eat Lakes		
	<u>Region</u>	<u>Color</u>	<u>Score</u>		<u>Color</u>	<u>Score</u>	
1st	Northeast	Kelly Green	2,937,000	1st	Sky Blue	1,805,000	
2nd	Great Lakes	Sky Blue	1,805,000	2nd	d Lime	1,153,000	
3rd	Northeast	Red	1,737,500	3rd	Bright Yellow	468,000	
4th	Northeast	Orange	1,643,000	Gu	ıf		
5th	Northeast	Gold	1,574,000	34	<u>Color</u>	<u>Score</u>	
6th	Northeast	Sky Blue	1,453,500	1st		473,000	
7th	Southeast	Lime	1,293,500	2nd	_	347,500	
8th	Northeast	Bright Yellow	1,236,000	3rd		185,000	
9th	Great Lakes	Lime	1,153,000		_	185,000	
10th	South Central	Beige	1,126,000	<u>No</u>	rth Central	_	
11th	South Central	Red	1,123,500		Color	<u>Score</u>	
12th	Northwest	Sky Blue	1,064,000	1st	•	758,500	
13th	South Central	Turquoise	1,029,500	2nd	d Bright Yellow	613,500	
14th	Northeast	Lime	1,026,500	No	<u>Northeast</u>		
15th	South Central	Orange	785,000		<u>Color</u>	<u>Score</u>	
16th	North Central	Sky Blue	758,500	1st	Kelly Green	2,937,000	
17th	Southwest	Lime	645,000	2nd	d Red	1,737,500	
18th	North Central	Bright Yellow	613,500	3rd	Orange	1,643,000	
19th	Gulf	Orange	473,000	No	Northwest		
20th	Great Lakes	Bright Yellow	468,000	140	<u>Color</u>	<u>Score</u>	
21st	Southwest	Red	431,000	1st		1,064,000	
22nd	Southwest	Bright Yellow	376,000		•	1,004,000	
23rd	Southeast	Red	355,000	Sou	uth Central	_	
24th	Gulf	Red	347,500		<u>Color</u>	<u>Score</u>	
25th	South Central	Gold	253,500	1st	•	1,126,000	
26th	South Central	Bright Yellow	217,000	2nd		1,123,500	
27th	Great Lakes	Red	203,000	3rd	Turquoise	1,029,500	
28th	Gulf	Bright Yellow	185,000	Sou	<u>Southeast</u>		
29th	Southeast	Bright Yellow	167,000		<u>Color</u>	<u>Score</u>	
30th	Southwest	Sky Blue	151,500	1st	Lime	1,293,500	
31st	Southeast	Sky Blue	131,000	2nd	d Red	355,000	
32nd	South Central	Lime	106,500	3rd	Bright Yellow	167,000	
33rd	South Central	Kelly Green	102,000	Sou	<u>ıthwest</u>		
34th	Southeast	Orange	83,000	300	<u>Color</u>	<u>Score</u>	
35th	Gulf	Lime	68,000	1st		431,000	
36th	South Central	Light Gray	52,500	2nd		376,000	
37th	South Central	White	41,000	3rd	<u> </u>	151,500	
38th	South Central	Sky Blue	20,000	310	JRY DIUC	131,300	
				1			

500

39th International

Lime